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Category Plice/Ke. Ontv(Ke)
APL Rice-Non
Subsidy

Subsidv

Rs.8.90

Rs.2

10

09

APL Wheat -
Non Subsidy

APL Wheat
Subsidv

Rs.6.70

Rs.2

03

02

BPL Rice Rs.l 25
BPL Wheat Rs.2 08
AAY Rice Rs.1 35
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BPL RICE
Morth Qnty

Allotted
Subsldy
Uttltzed.l

Jan- l2 36008 147241600
Feb- 12 36008 147241600
Mar- 12 36008 I47241600
ADr- l2 26566 138143200

Mav- 12 26566 138143200
Jun- 12 26566 138143200
Jul- 12 43562 226522400
A\e-12 43562 226522400
Sep-12 35064 142332800
Oct-12 35064 182332800
Nov-12 35064 182332800
Dec- 12 37745 196274000

417743 2172471600
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